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	县（市）区
	中国青年报
	创业天下

	
	目标覆盖数
	邮局数据
	团属报刊
	目前覆盖数
	已覆盖比例
	目标覆盖数
	邮局数据
	团属报刊
	目前覆盖数
	已覆盖比例

	市直机关
	350
	149 
	315
	464 
	132.57%
	200
	19
	106
	125
	62.50%

	鲤城区
	100
	56 
	27
	83 
	83.00%
	300
	7
	39
	46
	15.33%

	丰泽区
	100
	56 
	19
	75 
	75.00%
	300
	7
	59
	66
	22.00%

	洛江
	100
	56 
	33
	89 
	89.00%
	250
	7
	77
	84
	33.60%

	泉港
	100
	55 
	70
	125 
	125.00%
	150
	7
	143
	150
	100.00%

	石狮
	150
	63 
	92
	155 
	103.33%
	600
	8
	600
	608
	101.33%

	惠安
	150
	89 
	14
	103 
	68.67%
	350
	6
	119
	125
	35.71%

	晋江
	350
	155 
	251
	406 
	116.00%
	600
	19
	665
	684
	114.00%

	南安
	350
	219 
	160
	379 
	108.29%
	250
	33
	67
	100
	40.00%

	安溪
	150
	30 
	6
	36 
	24.00%
	200
	8
	40
	48
	24.00%

	永春
	100
	26 
	44
	70 
	70.00%
	250
	6
	191
	197
	78.80%

	德化
	100
	10 
	53
	63 
	63.00%
	150
	4
	106
	110
	73.33%

	合计
	2100
	964 
	1084
	2048 
	97.52%
	3600
	131
	2212
	2343
	65.08%
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